Major Foundation and Corporate Contributions Registry

1st Quarter 2013
Donor

Allsup

David Bernard Baldwin Revocable Living Trust
Forest

GlaxoSmithKline

Hospital Corporation America Foundation
Janssen

Janssen

Janssen

Janssen

Melaluca Foundation
Novartis

Otsuka

Pamlab

PhRMA

PhRMA

Shire

Shire

Talley Charitable Remainder
Takeda

Teva

Universal Health Services

Universal Health Services

Purpose
Helpline Support
Charitable Donation
Corporate Supporter Membership
Mobilizing NAMI Grassroots
Emergency Room Video Marketing
Build it Together
Campaign for a Better Tomorrow
Family-to-Family
Corporate Supporter Membership
Charitable Donation
National Minority Mental Health Month
Family-to-Family
Corporate Supporter
Inspiring Hope Through Research
Convention Support
Corporate Supporter Membership
General Support
Charitable Donation
Corporate Supporter Membership
Corporate Supporter Membership
Military Family-to-Family Project

Inspiring Hope Through Research

Amount
$50,000.00
$30,000.00
$35,000.00
$20,000.00
$25,000.00
$40,000.00
$55,000.00
$40,000.00
$50,000.00

$200,000.00
$25,000.00

$250,000.00
$35,000.00
$50,000.00
$30,000.00
$35,000.00
$200,000.00
$80,500.00
$40,000.00
$50,000.00

$75,000.00

$10,000.00

$1,425,500.00






