Major Foundation and Corporate Contributions Registry

1st Quarter 2013

,	Donor	Purpose	Amount
Α	llsup	Helpline Support	\$50,000.00
D	avid Bernard Baldwin Revocable Living Trust	Charitable Donation	\$30,000.00
F	orest	Corporate Supporter Membership	\$35,000.00
G	laxoSmithKline	Mobilizing NAMI Grassroots	\$20,000.00
Н	ospital Corporation America Foundation	Emergency Room Video Marketing	\$25,000.00
Já	anssen	Build it Together	\$40,000.00
Já	anssen	Campaign for a Better Tomorrow	\$55,000.00
Já	anssen	Family-to-Family	\$40,000.00
Já	anssen	Corporate Supporter Membership	\$50,000.00
M	lelaluca Foundation	Charitable Donation	\$200,000.00
N	ovartis	National Minority Mental Health Month	\$25,000.00
0	rtsuka	Family-to-Family	\$250,000.00
Ρ	amlab	Corporate Supporter	\$35,000.00
Ρ	hRMA	Inspiring Hope Through Research	\$50,000.00
Ρ	hRMA	Convention Support	\$30,000.00
S	hire	Corporate Supporter Membership	\$35,000.00
S	hire	General Support	\$200,000.00
T	alley Charitable Remainder	Charitable Donation	\$80,500.00
T	akeda	Corporate Supporter Membership	\$40,000.00
T	eva	Corporate Supporter Membership	\$50,000.00
U	niversal Health Services	Military Family-to-Family Project	\$75,000.00
U	niversal Health Services	Inspiring Hope Through Research	\$10,000.00

\$1,425,500.00